
1 垣  内  珀  琉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都醍醐FSC 13 95.17 48.33 46.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 1.12 9.523 3 2 2 3

2 3Lz 5.90 0.98 6.883 2 1 1 2

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.18 5.121 0 -1 -1 0

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.801 1 -1 0 -2

5 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.26 2.892 1 1 1 1

6 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.72 8.022 2 1 -1 2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 3 2 1 2

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.23 2.102 2 1 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 3 2 2 2

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 2 1 0

43.43 48.33

Skating Skills 2.00 4.925.50 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.00

Transitions 2.00 4.505.25 5.00 4.00 4.50 2.75

Performance 2.00 4.755.75 5.50 4.25 4.50 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.506.00 5.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.756.00 5.50 4.00 4.50 4.25

46.84

2 森  本  涼  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 10 75.78 31.94 44.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo< < 3.68 -1.84 1.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T 4.20 -1.12 3.08-3 -4 -2 -3 -2

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.31 2.613 2 1 1 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.123 3 2 1 -1

6 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.10 -0.35 4.750 -1 -2 -4 -2

7 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.33 5.392 1 1 1 1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.30 2.282 2 2 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 2 2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 2 2

34.82 31.94

Skating Skills 2.00 4.675.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.255.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.505.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.505.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.505.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

44.84

転倒:  -1.00
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尼崎スポーツの森（尼崎市）
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Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子
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3 朝  賀  俊太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 7 70.27 27.43 43.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T<< << 4.60 -1.43 3.17-4 -4 -5 -5 -3

2 3F< < 3.98 -1.99 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.07 2.030 -1 0 -1 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 0 0 -3 -2

5 2S 1.30 0.30 1.603 2 3 -5 2

6 1T 0.44 X -0.13 0.31-5 -3 -2 0 -5

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.503 2 2 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 3

9 2Lo+2T+2Lo 5.17 X 0.40 5.572 3 2 1 3

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 3 2 2 3

28.59 27.43

Skating Skills 2.00 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.174.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.334.25 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50

43.84

転倒:  -1.00

4 定  山  照  永

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 4 63.92 25.76 38.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.58 -0.32 1.26-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.22 1.08-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 CCSp1 2.00 0.33 2.332 2 1 1 2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.25 1.752 2 2 1 1

5 2A+2T 4.60 -0.11 4.491 0 -1 0 -2

6 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.27 2.273 2 1 1 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 2 2 1 1

9 2F+1Eu<+2F < 4.38 X -0.24 4.14-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.613 2 1 1 -1

24.99 25.76

Skating Skills 2.00 4.004.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.584.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.00

Performance 2.00 4.084.50 4.25 4.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.674.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.754.75 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.50

38.16

2018 近畿選手権大会

2018年10月05日～08日

尼崎スポーツの森（尼崎市）
Version:2018.34.914.632
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5 ﾛﾋﾞﾝｿﾝ 輝  維

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 8 62.91 21.23 41.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -0.25 2.23-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 2F+1Eu<<+2S << 3.10 -0.66 2.44-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.273 3 1 1 0

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-5 -3 -5 -5 -4

5 2A<+2T< < 3.46 -0.91 2.55-3 -4 -4 -4 0

6 CSSp1 1.90 0.38 2.283 2 2 0 2

7 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.653 2 0 -1 1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.100 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.11 1.760 0 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.38 2.263 3 1 0 2

22.60 21.23

Skating Skills 2.00 4.175.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.924.50 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.254.50 4.50 3.75 3.75 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.175.25 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.335.25 4.50 4.00 3.50 4.50

41.68

6 磯  和  大  智

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 9 50.89 16.39 35.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.62 1.08-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

2 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 0 -2 -2 0

4 2Lze e 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 -1 -2 1

6 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.04 2.901 1 0 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 2 1 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 0 0 0

9 2A< < 2.73 X -1.24 1.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 1 -2 -1 0

20.15 16.39

Skating Skills 2.00 3.583.75 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.333.50 3.75 3.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.503.75 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.674.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.674.00 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.25

35.50

転倒:  -1.00

2018 近畿選手権大会

2018年10月05日～08日

尼崎スポーツの森（尼崎市）
Version:2018.34.914.632
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7 髙  木  航  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 12 50.25 17.93 33.32 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.54 1.76-5 -3 -4 -5 -5

2 2F+2Lo< < 3.08 -0.90 2.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.35 3.050 -1 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.38 2.682 1 2 2 0

5 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 -1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 1 0 -1 -1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 1 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F 1.98 X -0.06 1.920 0 0 -1 -1

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

21.99 17.93

Skating Skills 2.00 3.584.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 3.333.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.173.50 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.333.75 3.25 3.75 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.253.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00

33.32

転倒:  -1.00

8 小  島  志  凰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 5 49.83 17.33 33.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+1Eu<<+2S << 3.10 -0.66 2.44-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

2 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1 -1 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 -1 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 1 0 0

7 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 1 -1 0

8 2A<<+SEQ+2T* * 0.97 X -0.33 0.64-5 -3 -2 -2 -4

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 0 1 1 -1

20.22 17.33

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.75 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.173.25 3.00 3.50 2.75 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.333.50 3.00 3.50 2.75 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.424.00 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.333.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

33.50

転倒:  -1.00

2018 近畿選手権大会

2018年10月05日～08日

尼崎スポーツの森（尼崎市）
Version:2018.34.914.632

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子
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9 福  西  奏  波

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ひょうご西宮FSC 14 49.82 17.66 32.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 2 1 0 0

2 1A+1Eu<+2S < 2.78 -0.26 2.52-1 -1 -3 -3 -2

3 2S+2T 2.60 -0.26 2.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 1 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 0 0 0 0

7 2Fe e 1.49 X -0.41 1.08-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -2 0

9 2Fe e 1.49 X -0.68 0.81-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 0 1

19.36 17.66

Skating Skills 2.00 3.333.75 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.00

Transitions 2.00 3.083.25 3.00 3.50 2.50 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 2.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.173.25 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.25

32.16

10 小  倉  秀  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 11 49.67 15.49 35.18 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 -1 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.891 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.071 0 -1 -3 -2

5 CCSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 0 0 -4 -3

6 2F 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 -1 0 0

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 0 0 1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.330 1 -1 -1 -1

17.72 15.49

Skating Skills 2.00 3.674.00 3.75 3.75 2.75 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.253.50 3.75 3.50 2.25 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.333.50 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.674.00 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.674.25 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.50

35.18

転倒:  -1.00

2018 近畿選手権大会

2018年10月05日～08日

尼崎スポーツの森（尼崎市）
Version:2018.34.914.632

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子
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11 織  田  信  義

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 49.41 13.73 36.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F<! ! 1.35 -0.68 0.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

3 SSp3 2.10 0.42 2.523 2 2 1 2

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lz<<+2T<< << 1.00 -0.30 0.70-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 0

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 -1 -1 0

8 2T 1.43 X 0.13 1.561 1 1 1 1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.09 1.521 1 1 0 0

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.40 2.403 2 2 2 1

14.31 13.73

Skating Skills 2.00 3.334.25 3.50 3.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions 2.00 3.673.75 3.75 3.75 2.50 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.924.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.674.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

36.68

転倒:  -1.00

12 磯  和  大  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 48.98 15.64 33.84 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lze e 1.58 -0.37 1.21-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 0 1 1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 0 1

6 CSp1 1.40 0.09 1.491 0 0 1 1

7 2F 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 0 -1 -1

8 2Lze e 1.74 X -0.42 1.32-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

9 2F+1T 2.42 X -0.24 2.18-1 0 -1 -2 -2

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.401 0 -2 -2 0

17.04 15.64

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.423.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.333.75 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.254.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.424.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

33.84

転倒:  -0.50

2018 近畿選手権大会

2018年10月05日～08日

尼崎スポーツの森（尼崎市）
Version:2018.34.914.632

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子
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13 西  山  弘  哲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 2 46.64 16.14 31.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.40 1.30-2 -3 -1 -2 -4

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.11 1.490 0 -1 -1 -2

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-5 -4 -4 -4 -4

5 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.171 0 1 0 0

6 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -1 -2 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 0 -1 -1

8 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X -0.04 3.150 0 0 -1 -1

9 2F!+2T<< ! 2.42 X -0.90 1.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CSSpBV 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 -1

18.11 16.14

Skating Skills 2.00 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.003.50 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.083.25 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.173.25 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.25

31.00

転倒:  -0.50

14 森  岡  知  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀県立IAC 1 45.98 17.98 29.50 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 2 1 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 -1

7 2Lo 1.87 X -0.62 1.25-5 -4 -2 -3 -4

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 -1 1 -1

9 2F+2T<< << 2.42 X -0.90 1.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CSp1 1.40 0.05 1.451 0 1 0 0

21.47 17.98

Skating Skills 2.00 3.083.50 3.50 2.75 3.00 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.923.00 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.833.25 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 3.003.50 3.50 2.75 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.923.25 3.50 2.75 2.75 2.75

29.50

転倒:  -1.50
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